
Nijah Searls 
nijahsearls@gmail.com 

Atlanta, GA 
 

Height: 5’2” / Weight:124 lbs. / Eyes: Dark Brown/ Hair: Black 
 

Straight Talk Pop Up Campaign 
 
SunTrust Confidence Coach 
 
Allie Katz Liquor Promo 
 
Uber 
 
Southeast Multifamily Forum 
 
Play With a Purpose 
 
Super Bowl Pandora 
 
Verizon @ Verizon Amphitheater 
 
Hubert’s Lemonade 
 
Shaky Beats Music Fest 
 
America’s Mart 
 
5k Foam Fest 
 
Atlanta Play Tour 
 
Walmart OGP 
 
Game Day Greats 
 
Diet Coke Premiere Release 
  
Advantage Marketing Representative 
 
Dunkin Donuts 
 
Northwestern Mutual 
 
Modern Promos Event (Sprint)           
 

Lead Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
  
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 
Brand Ambassador 
 

2/23/19-3/16/19 
 
3/21/19-Current 
 
4/11/19 
 
4/20/19-Current 
 
3/14/19 
 
2/6/19 
 
1/31/19 
 
10/27/18 
 
5/12/18-10/1/2019 
 
5/13/18 
 
4/9/18-4/14/18 
 
4/7/18 
 
3/3/17 
 
2/17/18-2/24/18 
 
2/2/18 
 
1/24/18 
 
1/20/18 
 
1/8/18 
 
1/6/18-1/8/18 
 
12/23/17 
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