Nijah Searls

nijahsearls@gmail.com Atlanta, GA

Height: 5'2" / Weight:124 lbs. / Eyes: Dark Brown/ Hair: Black

Straight Talk Pop Up Campaign	Lead Brand Ambassador	2/23/19-3/16/19
SunTrust Confidence Coach	Brand Ambassador	3/21/19-Current
Allie Katz Liquor Promo	Brand Ambassador	4/11/19
Uber	Brand Ambassador	4/20/19-Current
Southeast Multifamily Forum	Brand Ambassador	3/14/19
Play With a Purpose	Brand Ambassador	2/6/19
Super Bowl Pandora	Brand Ambassador	1/31/19
Verizon @ Verizon Amphitheater	Brand Ambassador	10/27/18
Hubert's Lemonade	Brand Ambassador	5/12/18-10/1/2019
Shaky Beats Music Fest	Brand Ambassador	5/13/18
America's Mart	Brand Ambassador	4/9/18-4/14/18
5k Foam Fest	Brand Ambassador	4/7/18
Atlanta Play Tour	Brand Ambassador	3/3/17
Walmart OGP	Brand Ambassador	2/17/18-2/24/18
Game Day Greats	Brand Ambassador	2/2/18
Diet Coke Premiere Release	Brand Ambassador	1/24/18
Advantage Marketing Representative	Brand Ambassador	1/20/18
Dunkin Donuts	Brand Ambassador	1/8/18
Northwestern Mutual	Brand Ambassador	1/6/18-1/8/18
Modern Promos Event (Sprint)	Brand Ambassador	12/23/17